
Activity Plan –March 2020  

 

Mon 2nd March 

Painting  

 

Tues 3rd March 

Blether Buddies 

 
 

Wed 4th March 

Arts & Crafts. Movies  

 
 

Thurs 5th March 

Walking group 

 
 

Fri 6th March 

Singer 

 
 

Mon 9th March 

Arts & Crafts 

 

Tues 10th March 

Walking Group 

 

Wed 11th March 

Royal Yacht Britannia  

 

Thurs 12th March  

Mexican Food Tasting 

 

Fri 13th March 

Film Star Reminiscing  

 

Mon 16th March 

Arts & Crafts 

 

Tues 17th March 

Blether Buddies. Name 

that Tune 

 
  

Wed 18th March 

Flash Card Games. 

Baking 

 

Thurs 19th March  

Walking Group 

 

Fri 20th March  

Simon Hall – Accordion  

 

Mon 23rd March 

Arts & Crafts 

 

Tues 24th March 

Walking Group 

 

Wed 25th March 

Longniddry Inn 

 

Thurs 26th March 

Dynamic Earth 

 

Fri 27th March  

Name that Tune 

 

 

**Gentle exercise will take place every morning at 11.30am 


